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Regional Adult I/DD Crisis Coordinators & Crisis Lines 
 

Region Center Crisis Coordinator Crisis Number  
I. Four Rivers 

Ballard, Calloway, Carlisle, Fulton, 

Graves, Hickman, Livingston, 
McCracken, Marshall 

Sharon Jones – 270-442-7121 
sjones@4rbh.org  

1-800-592-3980 

II. Pennyroyal 
Caldwell, Christian, Crittenden, 

Hopkins, Lyon, Muhlenberg, Todd, 

Trigg 

Reba Pleasant – 270-886-7171 
rpleasant@pennyroyalcenter.org 

1-877-473-7766 

III. River Valley 
Daviess, Hancock, Henderson, 
McLean, Ohio, Union, Webster 

JoAnn Eakins – 270-831-8500 
Eakins-joann@rvbh.com 

1-800-433-7291 

IV LifeSkills 
Allen, Barren, Butler, Edmonson, 
Hart, Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, 

Simpson, Warren 

Jessica Wilson – 270-901-5000 
Jwilson@lifeskills.com 
 

1-800-223-8913 and 
(270) 784-4623 

V Communicare 
Breckenridge, Grayson, Hardin, 
Larue, Marion, Meade, Nelson, 

Washington 

Meagan Haigood – 270-769-3377 
MNCook@communicare.org  

1-800-641-4673 

VI Seven Counties 
 Bullitt, Henry, Jefferson, Oldham, 

Shelby, Spencer, Trimble 

Abigail Lenfert – 502-459-0205 ext 7451 
alenfert@sevencounties.org 

1-502-589-4313 

VII North Key 
Boone, Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin, 
Grant, Kenton, Owen, Pendleton 

LeeAnn Kramer – 859-647-7580 ext 170 
lakramer@northkey.org  

1-859-669-9272  
1-877-331-3292 

VIII Comprehend 
Bracken, Fleming, Lewis, Mason, 

Robertson 

Meagan Brannon – 606-759-7161 
mbrannon@comprehendinc.org 

1-877-852-1523 

X Pathways 
Boyd, Carter, Elliott, Greenup, 

Lawrence, Bath, Menifee, 
Montgomery, Morgan, Rowan 

Greg Brown – 606-329-8588 ext. 4090 
greg.brown@pathways-ky.org 

1-800-562-8909 

XI Mountain 
Floyd, Johnson, Magoffin, Martin, 

Pike 

Jessica Preston – 606-886-4326 
Jessica.Preston@mtcomp.org   

1-800-422-1060 

XII Kentucky River 
Breathitt, Knott, Lee, Leslie, 

Letcher, Owsley, Perry, Wolfe 

Stephanie Neace-Combs – 1-800-575-
7223 ext 8849 
Stephanie.Neace-
Combs@KRCCNET.com 

1-800-262-7491  

XIII Cumberland River 
Bell, Clay, Harlan, Jackson, Knox, 

Laurel, Rockcastle, Whitley 

Sarah Turner – 606-528-7010 ext, 162 
sarah.turner@crccc.org 

1-888-435-7761 

XIV Adanta 
Adair, Casey, Clinton, 

Cumberland, Green, McCreary, 
Pulaski, Russell, Taylor, Wayne 

Jody Phelps – 606-679-4782 ext. 2077 
jphelps@adanta.org 

1-800-633-5599 

XV New Vista 
Anderson, Bourbon, Boyle, Clark, 

Estill, Fayette, Franklin, Garrard, 
Harrison, Jessamine, Lincoln, 
Madison, Mercer, Nicholas, 

Powell, Scott, Woodford 

Jay Sayre- 859-272-7483  x5103 
Jay.Sayre@newvista.org 

1-800-928-8000 
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